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Child Care Plus  

Rate Sheet  

Hourly Rates  

  

1 Child:        $15 per hour 

2 Children:   $18 per hour  

3 Children:   $20 per hour  

4 Children:   $22 per hour  

  

Overnight Rates (7:00 PM-6:00 AM)  

  

1 Child:   $9 per hour 

2 Children:    $11 per hour 

3 Children  $12 per hour  

4 Children:    $13 per hour  

  

Child(ren) must stay in care from 7:00 PM to 6:00 AM in order to receive Overnight 
Rates. Otherwise traditional Hourly Rates apply.  
  

Full Day Rate  

  

1 Child:       $140 per day 

2 Children:  $165 per day  

3 Children:  $185 per day  

4 Children:  $210 per day  

  

Child(ren) must stay in care for at least 24 hours (example: 9:00 Saturday – 9:00 AM 
Sunday) in order to receive Full Date Rates. Hourly Rates will apply for care 
exceeding 24 hours.   
  

Holiday Rates  

  

1 Child:       $9 per hour  

2 Children:  $11 per hour  

3 Children   $12 per hour  

4 Children:  $13 per hour  

  

The Holiday Rates are in addition to traditional child care fees.   
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